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
outcome.

Here are a few pointers for sellers:

Pay extra attention to your front door.

Merrill Ottwein, another broker who
works solely with buyers, says the entrance

Ellen James
Martin
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real estate

homes for sale

NW Raleigh 6125

4616 Old Village Road, 3BR/2BA Excellent
Flip Opportunity! Great Location Near
Crabtree, Rex, North Hills. Priced Below
Tax Value! $279,900. Call 919-302-5774

homes for sale
North Wake 6125

SBR/2FBA, Renovahons comple’re, located
N. of Raleigh on large lof. 20-yr financing
available. $182,000. Call 919 614-8877.

homes for sale
Other Areas

PAMLICO SOUND, MOORES LANDING,
corner lot, water view, water access, 3BR/
1BA w/ detached sunrm, storage, carport.
Reduced. Call 252-903-0061.

WWW.PAMLICORIVER.PROPERTIES

6120

Waterfront Home
Near Bath, NC3.5acres
NoHOA--seevideo

lots for sale

6290

GOVERNOR'’S CLUB ESTATE LOT
#135 Gated Chapel Hill community.
Cul-de-sac. $75,000. (919) 422-1517.

homes for rent
Wake Co.

3BR, 1.5 BA, No pets, dep + ref’s required.
$825/mo. Call 919-266-3318 or 919-601-6119.

INSIDE BELTLINE, 810 Mills St. 2BR/
2BA, hardwood flrs, FP, fenced yard, stor-
age bldg, all appli’s, pets ok, avail May,
lease & dep reg’d. $1300. Call 919-614-7054
or gngrfnly@aol.com.

homes for rent
Johnston Co. 6325

2BR/1BA. NO PETS. 542 Moore St, Four
Oaks. $575/mo + dep. 919-219-3412

homes for rent
Other Co. 6325

QUIET COUNTRY Living, Louisbg, 35 mi
N Ral, 3bd/2ba, refs & credit check req’d,
pets ok . Avail 6/1/16. $1100/mo. 919-495-1305

LEGAL ADS - Ads to Run Wed-Sat:
Before Noon, 2 days prior. Ads to run
Sun-Tues: Before Noon on Friday.

6325

AN ADVERTISING FEATURE

SMART continues

send professional announcements to laura pittman at renotes@newsobserver.com

resort property for sale

condos for rent
Orange/Chatham Co.
CHAPEL HILL - 125 Old Cooper Square, 2
Lrg BRs, 2.5BAs, W/D. $1200. 919-274-4420
apartments for rent
Wake Co.

Gorman Place Leasing Office

1810-A Gorman Street, Raleigh, NC 27606
OPEN TODAY From 10-4 Call for more in-
fo. 919-851-6665 www.tarheelcos.com

rooms for rent
Wake Co.

A BUSLINE LOCATION. Share BA/
kitchen. Downtown. 919-787-8287.

A CABLE-READY ROOM! Utilities includ-
ed. Call 919-422-8043.

6370

6450

Coastal 6540

COASTAL/WATERFRONT
[5

1072 Old Pamlico Beech Rd. East, Classic
home on Pumllco Sound between historic
Bath & Belhav

Located on ICW Fully furnished. 147" of
water frontage.

3 BR, game room, man room for toys, 200"
dock w. boat lift & 21’ SeaCraft cc boat
included.

Great family and entertaining spot for
boating &fishing.

919-812-3909., $447,500
cnowelll@nc.rr.com919-812-3909

APEX, ALL FURN'D, clean, ufilities, in-
ternet, kitchnette. $400/mo. 919-362-8139

ON BUSLINE - CLEAN, furnished, kitchen
privilege. $125/week & up. Call 919-801-7771.

rooms for rent
Durham Co. 6450

ROOM FOR RENT, 410 Lodstone Dr,
$500/mo, call 919-908-6185 or 919-685-6837

resort property for sale
6540

BEECHMOUNTAIN HOME FORSALE

Mountain

Motivated seller for fhus spclcmus, 4 bed, 4
bath, 2 story, 2 entrance/decks, 2800 sf,
fireplace, furnished. Near ski slopes,
rec.center, hiking, golf course, etc.

ioelerichall@aol.com 407-376-3533

LOG CABIN NEAR LAKE LURE, NC -
One level, 2 bedrooms/ 2 baths on 1.91
acres, w/fireplace, screened porch, moun-
tain views. $162,900. 828-286-2981, broker.

resort property for sale
Coastal 6540

BEACH GETAWAY, steps from the ocean,
Indian Beach. Only $25,000. 919-495-1305.

BOAT SLIP FOR SALE $53,000 OBO
downtown Morehead City  919-524-2020
gbarnes@vanguardpg.com

newsobserver.com

PARENTS, TAKE NOTE!
Any provider of childcare that cares
for more than two children (unre-
lated to the care provider) for more
than four hours per day, must be LI-
CENSED with the State of North Car-
olina. Contact the Division of Child
Development for additional informa-
tion, 1-800-859-0829.

EMERALD ISLE, 2408A Emerald Drive,
selling half ownership of soundside condo
with oceanview, end unit of 5 unit, famliy
oriented, free-standing building that shares
pool & pier. Asking $180,000. 252-531-5806.

OCEANVIEW EMERALD ISLE Lot 72,
Boardwalk RV, Turnkey w/full kitchen,
bath, fireplace, sleeps 6. 1 yr. old dec|
awnings.Rent paid thru 2016. Asking
$43,500- ierry@capmar.com919-358-5133

SWANSBORO NC WATERFRONT ON
ICW, 6BR/5.2BA, 6445 sf; deep water dock;
wide vistas; custom built 2008, priv comm.
Serious inquiries only!! 910-750-5826

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH, NC
Popular 1/10thOwnership
Ocean Front Townhome $119,900
Infoat910.620.2570

manufactured home lots 6544

CARY CHATHAM ESTATES Lot available
for a 14'x80" home. For more info call
Westbrook & Assoc. 919-467-6166

farms & acreage

6.1 ACRES, STALEY NC- Old Farm House
w/ good building mutenol/ unpainted heart
pine_inside, restorable barn. Good well &
sepfic system, stream on property. 45 mins
to Raleigh, 30 mins to Greensboro, 1 hour
to Winston-Salem. $45,000. 336-879-3819

BUNK HOUSE, 2 BA, 5 rms, 8 stall stock
barn, acreage, apprx 35 min from N. Ral,
Franklinton-Louisburg area, avail for
viewing mid May, ref & credit, buy or
lease, neg, serious only please, 919-604-3942

| PAY QUICK CASH for your land, farm,
or other Real Estate 919-614-8484 anytime.

open houses for sale

OPEN HOUSE - SATURDAY. 5/7, 2-4 PM
@ 10511 Rosegate Court, Raleigh. Beauti-
ful 2 bedrm, 2 Bath Condo in Brier Creek
Country Club $221,000.

BUYING A HANDGUN? You are re-
quired by law to obtain a valid pistol
permit from the Sheriff in the county
that you reside. Any questions re-
garding your responsibility should be
directed to your local Sheriff Dept.

6946

commenrcial real estate
for sale 6700

HISTORIC-HILLSBOROUGH NC
COMMERCIAL BULDING FOR SALE
Charming and useful 1,736 sq ft building
next to Orange County Library in
downtown Hillsborough. Four rentable
units Great location and many uses 919-
593-0865 Bill Whitmore - Broker
Churton Street
wmwhitmore@gmail.com

Realty

NAGS HEAD, NC OCEANSIDE
COMMERCIAL LOT1 5ACRES

Outstanding location in the heart of Nags
Head. Three parcels sold as one, approx.
1.5acres. Access to Croatan Highway and
the Beach Rd. Bob Oakes, Village Realty,
BobO@vrobx.com 252-480-4712

Warehouse Space- $2.50 SF
Goldsboro, NC
www.PerryRealEstateNC.com

commenrcial real estate
for rent 6750

CARY Restaurant space avail. 2500 sf, 8306
Chapel Hill Rd. Purchase equip or pay use
fee. Call Westbrook & Assoc. 919-467-6166

real estate misc.

5 ACRES multi-family, zoned for 90 units,
w/water & sewer. Close to healthcare &
shopping. Some terms avail. 919-821-1400.

N&O CLASSIFIED NETWORK

classified.newsobserver.com

The Cary News
Chapel Hill News - Clayton News-Star
The Durham News « Eastern Wake News
Garner-Cleveland Record + Midtown News
The News & Observer « North Raleigh News
Smithfield Herald + Southwest Wake News

919-829-4600
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Zillow

- Why imagine the home

¢ of your dreams when you
can look at 79 photos of it?

Search local home listings, browse photos, and more.
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